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R | RREE & E<
50 82.0
49 80.8
48 79.7
47 78.5 1 1
46 17. 4 2 3
45 76.2 5 2
44 75.1 7 3
43 73.9 10 4
42 72.8 14 2
41 71.6 16 4
40 70.56 20 10
39 69.3 30 14
38 68.2 44 14
37 67.0 58 13
36 65.9 71 24
35 64.17 95 20
34 63.6 115 217
33 62. 4 142 39
32 61.3 181 19
31 60.1 200 34
30 59.0 234 47
29 57.8 281 59
28 56.7 340 60
217 656.5 400 53
26 54. 4 453 78
25 63.2 531 66
24 52.1 597 67
23 50.9 664 55
22 49.8 719 67
21 48. 6 786 67
20 47.5 853 62
19 46.3 915 58
18 45.2 973 52
17 44.0 1025 53
16 42.9 1078 41
15 41.7 1119 43
14 40. 6 1162 47
13 39. 4 1209 32
12 38.3 1241 34
11 37.1 1275 37
10 36.0 1312 21
9 34.8 1333 217
8 33.7 1360 24
7 32.5 1384 10
6 31.4 1394 14
5 30.2 1408 12
4 29.1 1420 11
3 27.9 1431 12
2 26.8 1443 4
1 25.86 1447 2
0 24.5 1449 3

R | REME| B & A %
100 79.0 1 28
99 78.5 29 3
98 78.1 32 30
97 17.6 62 35
96 17.2 97 33
95 76.17 130 51
94 76.3 181 60
93 75.8 241 45
92 75. 4 286 82
91 74.9 368 75
90 74.5 443 82
89 74.0 525 139
88 73.5 664 94
87 73.1 758 132
86 72.6 890 194
85 712.2 1084 169
84 71.7 1253 235
83 71.3 1488 251
82 70.8 1739 247
81 70. 4 1986 278
80 69.9 2264 283
79 69.5 2547 357
78 69.0 2904 376
17 68.5 3280 450
76 68.1 3730 396
75 67.6 4126 421
74 67.2 4547 453
73 66.7 5000 464
72 66.3 5464 519
71 65.8 5983 586
70 65. 4 6569 662
69 64.9 7131 621
68 64.5 7752 680
67 64.0 8432 651
66 63.5 9083 718
65 63.1 9801 749
64 62.6 1056560 789
63 62.2 11339 749
62 61.7 12088 787
61 61.3 12875 839
60 60.38 13714 825
59 60. 4 14539 916
58 59.9 156455 960
57 59.5 16415 903
56 59.0 17318 9438
55 58.5 18266 978
54 58 .1 19244 953
53 57.6 20197 10656
52 57.2 21252 978
51 56.7 22230 1088

BR | REM®E| B A B
50 56.3 23318 1074
49 55.8 24392 1081
48 55. 4 25473 1068
47 54.9 26541 1101
46 54.5 27642 1080
45 54.0 28722 1152
44 53.5 29874 1110
43 53.1 30984 1167
42 52.6 32151 1194
41 52.2 33345 1166
40 51.7 34511 1223
39 51.3 356734 1285
38 50.8 37019 1248
37 50. 4 38267 1221
36 49.9 39488 1271
35 49.5 40759 1289
34 49.0 42048 1253
33 48.5 43301 1336
32 48 .1 44637 1346
31 47.6 45983 1327
30 47.2 47310 1333
29 46. 17 48643 1330
28 46.3 49973 1319
27 45. 8 51292 1380
26 45. 4 52672 1415
25 44.9 54087 1389
24 44.5 55476 13568
23 44.0 56834 1311
22 43.5 58145 1316
21 43 .1 59461 1347
20 42. 6 60808 1382
19 42.2 62190 1318
18 41.7 63508 1328
17 41.3 64836 1313
16 40. 8 66149 1298
15 40. 4 67447 1326
14 39.9 68773 1333
13 39.5 70106 1280
12 39.0 71386 1328
11 38.5 72714 1240
10 38.1 73954 1248
9 37.6 75202 1241
8 37.2 76443 1117

7 36.7 77560 1139
6 36.3 78699 1131
5 35.8 79830 905
4 35. 4 80735 1150
3 34.9 81885 843
2 34.5 82728 819
1 34.0 83547 373
0 33.5 83920 1429




b2 ER

R | REME| B & #
50 84.6 1 2
49 83.4
48 82.2 3 6
47 81.0 9 2
46 79.8 11 13
45 78.5 24 11
44 77.3 35 15
43 76.1 50 15
42 74.9 65 14
41 73.17 79 25
40 72. 4 104 25
39 71.2 129 44
38 70.0 173 34
37 68.8 207 61
36 67.6 268 48
35 66.3 316 81
34 65. 1 397 70
33 63.9 467 86
32 62.7 5563 130
31 61.5 683 129
30 60.2 812 177
29 59.0 989 103
28 57.8 1092 286
217 56.6 1378 108
26 55. 4 1486 420
25 54 .1 1906 78
24 52.9 1984 507
23 51.7 2491 74
22 50.5 2565 571
21 49 .3 3136 63
20 48.0 3199 486
19 46.8 3685 52
18 45. 6 3737 493
17 44 .4 4230 38
16 43.2 4268 441
15 42.0 4709 19
14 40.7 4728 347
13 39.5 5075 10
12 38.3 5085 316
11 37.1 5401 6
10 35.9 5407 240

9 34.6 5647 4
8 33.4 5651 160
7 32.2 5811 1
6 31.0 5812 114
5 29.8

4 28.5 5926 57
3 27.3

2 26. 1 5983 12
1 24.9

0 23.17 5995 10

It %
R | REE g A 8
100 84.2 1 15

99 83.7 16 4
98 83.2 20 16
97 82.6 36 19
96 82.1 55 18
95 81.6 73 25
94 81.1 98 35
93 80. 6 133 43
92 80.1 176 59
91 79.5 235 59
90 79.0 294 75
89 78.5 369 96
88 78.0 465 105
87 77.5 570 114
86 76.9 684 135
85 76. 4 819 149
84 75.9 968 182
83 75. 4 1150 185
82 74.9 1335 208
81 74. 4 1543 256
80 73.8 1799 275
79 73.3 2074 271
78 72.8 2345 335
77 72.3 2680 344
76 71.8 3024 384
75 71.2 3408 405
74 70.17 3813 381
73 70.2 4194 469
72 69.7 4663 484
71 69.2 5147 489
70 68.7 5636 554
69 68.1 6190 554
68 67.6 6744 581
67 67.1 7325 612
66 66. 6 7937 608
65 66. 1 8545 647
64 65.5 9192 670
63 65.0 9862 678
62 64.5 10540 769
61 64.0 11309 709
60 63.5 12018 861
59 63.0 12879 854
58 62.4 13733 845
57 61.9 14578 893
56 61.4 15471 992
55 60.9 16463 988
54 60. 4 17451 995
53 59.8 18446 1050
52 59.3 19496 1080
51 58.8 20576 1092

BR | REM®E| B A B
50 58.3 21668 1183
49 57.8 22851 1146
48 57.3 23997 1233
47 56.7 25230 1284
46 56.2 26514 1345
45 65.7 27859 1370
44 55.2 29229 1416
43 54.7 30645 1462
42 54.1 32107 1477
41 53.6 33584 15561
40 53.1 3561356 1585
39 52.6 36720 1681
38 52.1 38401 1641
37 51.6 40042 1713
36 51.0 41755 1867
35 50.5 43622 18568
34 50.0 45480 1976
33 49.5 47456 1979
32 49.0 49435 2015
31 48. 4 51450 2125
30 47.9 53575 2149
29 47. 4 5656724 2331
28 46.9 580565 2220
27 46. 4 60275 2403
26 45.9 62678 2189
25 45.3 64867 2600
24 44.8 67467 2079
23 44.3 69546 2791
22 43.8 723317 2111
21 43.3 74448 2936
20 42.17 77384 1954
19 42.2 79338 2833
18 41.7 82171 1826
17 41.2 83997 2795
16 40.7 86792 1584
15 40. 2 88376 25669
14 39.6 90945 1449
13 39.1 92394 2390
12 38.6 94784 1196
11 38.1 95980 21566
10 37.6 98136 1053

9 37.0 99189 1826
8 36.5| 101015 913
7 36.0| 101928 1500
6 35.5| 103428 732
5 35.0| 104160 1026
4 34.5| 105186 566
3 33.9| 10567562 548
2 33.4| 106300 311
1 32.9| 106611 177
0 32.4| 106788 182




EMER

R | REME| B & #
50 76.0 1 2
49 74.8 3 2
48 73.6 5 11
47 72. 4 16 28
46 71.2 44 31
45 70.0 75 52
44 68.8 127 61
43 67.6 188 118
42 66. 4 306 123
41 65.2 429 156
40 64.0 585 169
39 62.9 754 232
38 61.7 986 259
37 60.5 1245 284
36 59.3 15629 321
35 58 .1 1850 309
34 56.9 2159 318
33 55.7 2477 368
32 54.5 2845 396
31 53.3 3241 409
30 52.1 3650 375
29 51.0 4025 349
28 49 .8 4374 389
217 48.6 4763 386
26 47. 4 5149 371
25 46 .2 5520 378
24 45.0 5898 327
23 43.8 6225 311
22 42. 6 6536 289
21 41. 4 6825 280
20 40.2 7105 231
19 39.0 7336 212
18 37.9 7548 206
17 36.7 7754 198
16 35.56 7952 178
15 34.3 8130 137
14 33.1 8267 124
13 31.9 8391 99
12 30.7 8490 79
11 29.5 8569 57
10 28.3 8626 53
9 27.1 8679 32
8 26.0 8711 19

7 24.8 8730 13
6 23.6 8743 11
5 22. 4 87564 8
4 21.2 8762 3
3 20.0 8765 2
2 18.8 8767 1
1 17.6

0 16.4 8768 6

R | REME| B & #
100 87.5 1 3
99 86.9 4 3
98 86.3
97 85.7 7 2
96 85 .1 9 3
95 84.5 12 4
94 83.8 16 3
93 83.2 19 3
92 82.6 22 8
91 82.0 30 3
90 81.4 33 12
89 80.8 45 6
88 80.2 51 14
87 79.6 65 18
86 79.0 83 21
85 78. 4 104 17
84 17.17 121 28
83 77.1 149 40
82 76.5 189 34
81 75.9 223 38
80 75.3 261 50
79 74.7 311 47
78 74 .1 3568 74
17 73.5 432 66
76 72.9 498 83
75 72.3 581 89
74 71.6 670 109
73 71.0 779 122
72 70. 4 901 123
71 69.8 1024 138
70 69.2 1162 149
69 68.6 1311 203
68 68.0 1514 192
67 67.4 1706 195
66 66.8 1901 225
65 66.2 2126 243
64 65.5 2369 260
63 64.9 2629 272
62 64.3 2901 281
61 63.7 3182 299
60 63.1 3481 313
59 62.5 3794 350
58 61.9 4144 3562
57 61.3 4496 370
56 60.7 4866 370
55 60.1 5236 419
54 59.5 56565 381
53 58.8 6036 453
52 58.2 6489 442
51 57.6 6931 450

BR | REM®E| B A B
50 57.0 7381 494
49 56. 4 7875 494
48 55.8 8369 523
47 55.2 8892 674
46 54.6 9466 632
45 54.0 9998 589
44 53. 4 10587 578
43 52.17 11165 632
42 52.1 11797 633
41 51.5 12430 657
40 50.9 13087 6563
39 50.3 13740 704
38 49.7 14444 687
37 49 .1 15131 697
36 48.5 156828 71256
35 47.9 165563 713
34 47.3 17266 712
33 46. 6 17978 750
32 46.0 18728 766
31 45. 4 19494 718
30 44.8 20212 746
29 44.2 20958 685
28 43.6 21643 736
27 43.0 22379 167
26 42. 4 23146 719
25 41.8 23865 704
24 41.2 24569 681
23 40.5 25250 710
22 39.9 25960 608
21 39.3 26568 623
20 38.7 27191 6566
19 38.1 27747 497
18 37.5 28244 506
17 36.9 28750 433
16 36.3 29183 427
15 35.7 29610 350
14 35. 1 29960 326
13 34.5 30286 266
12 33.8 30552 223
11 33.2 30775 181
10 32.6 309566 136

9 32.0 31092 104
8 31.4 31196 65
7 30.8 31261 58
6 30.2 31319 26
5 29.6 31345 20
4 29.0 31365 15
3 28. 4 31380 9
2 27.17 31389 8
1 27.1 31397 3
0 26.5 31400 6
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R | REME| B & #
50 82.8
49 81.6
48 80.5
47 79.3
46 78.2
45 77.0
44 75.9 1 1
43 74.7 2 1
42 73.6 3 2
41 72. 4 5 3
40 71.3 8 9
39 70. 1 17 6
38 69.0 23 8
37 67.8 31 12
36 66.7 43 11
35 65.5 54 13
34 64.4 67 12
33 63.2 79 14
32 62.1 93 20
31 60.9 113 22
30 59.8 135 26
29 58.6 161 25
28 57.5 186 35
217 56.3 221 28
26 55.2 249 35
25 54.0 284 29
24 52.9 313 43
23 51.7 356 34
22 50.6 390 37
21 49 .4 4217 40
20 48.3 467 41
19 47 .1 508 36
18 46.0 544 41
17 44.8 585 36
16 43 .17 621 31
15 42.5 652 23
14 41. 4 675 31
13 40. 2 706 18
12 39.1 7124 22
11 37.9 746 17
10 36.8 763 18
9 35.6 781 11
8 34.5 792 13
7 33.3 805 10
6 32.2 815 6
5 31.0 821 13
4 29.9 834 7
3 28.17 841 9
2 27.6 850 3
1 26. 4 853 3
0 25.3 856 3

o
R | REE g

100 82.6

99 82. 1

98 81.6

97 81. 1

96 80.6

95 80. 1 1 1
94 79.7 2 1
93 79.2

92 78.7

91 78.2 3 1
90 77.7

89 77.2

88 76.7

87 76.2

86 75.7

85 75.2

84 74.7

83 742

82 73.7 4 2
81 73.2

80 72.7

79 72.2

78 71.7

77 71.2

76 70.7 6 1
75 70.2 7 1
74 69.7 8 1
73 69.2 9 1
72 68.7 10 3
71 68.2 13 3
70 67.7 16 1
69 67.2

68 66.7 17 2
67 66.2

66 65.7 19 2
65 65.2 21 2
64 64.7 23 2
63 64.2 25 1
62 63.7

61 63.2 26 4
60 62.7 30 1
59 62.2 31 3
58 61.7 34 2
57 61.2 36 2
56 60.7 38 1
55 60.2 39 1
54 598 40 4
53 59.3 44 3
52 58. 8 47 1
51 58.3 48 4

R | FEE g
50 57.8 52 5
49 57.3 57 5
48 56.8 62 3
47 56.3 65 3
46 55. 8 68 4
45 55.3 72 5
44 548 77 1
43 543 78 4
42 53.8 82 3
41 53.3
40 52.8 85 5
39 52.3 90 2
38 51.8 92 4
37 51.3 96 3
36 50. 8 99 5
35 50. 3 104 2
34 49.8 106 6
33 49.3 112 3
32 48.8 115 8
31 48.3 123 5
30 47.8 128 5
29 47.3 133 1
28 46.8 134 8
27 46.3 142 7
26 45.8 149 2
25 45.3 151 4
24 44.8 155 1
23 44.3 156 2
22 43.8 158 5
21 43.3 163 3
20 42.8 166 8
19 42.3 174 6
18 41.8 180 5
17 41.3 185 2
16 40.8 197 8
15 40.3 205 3
14 39.9 208 5
13 39. 4
12 38.9 213 1
11 38. 4 214 3
10 37.9 217 6
9 37.4 223 2
8 36.9 225 4
7 36. 4 229 2
6 35.9 231 1
5 35. 4 232 3
4 34.9 235 2
3 34.4
2 33.9 237 2
1 33.4 239 2
0 32.9 241 2




